CLASS
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW
50 Shaft PW

50 E-Bike
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)
50 JR (4-6)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 Oil Inj (4-8)

50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
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AMA #
2362167
3925553
2363153
22388463
5003674
2423836
5017339
2371127
2423857
2371116
4098231
243794
2426010
3850201
2371775
2373983
5001691
3473309
2373989
2363153
3850201
2371740
5003133
22388463
4129425
5020187
5003674
3850201
2373983
3473309
243794
4098231
2371116
2423795
2362167
2375346
2375388
3461720
3345079
2321724
2391906
2391904
2408983
3951617
2426011
3773296

FIRST NAME
REED
Axel

Weston
REAGAN
TRENTON
COLTEN
Gunner
CHASE
LENNON
BO
REED
RYDER
MASON
KANAAN
CHANCE
Ezekiel
Luke
ZANDER
Logan
Weston
KANAAN
Raylen
Ryder
REAGAN
Sophia
KENT
TRENTON
KANAAN
Ezekiel
ZANDER
RYDER
REED
BO
LAINE
REED
BLAZE
AIDEN
LOGAN
OWEN
Ryder
KEEGAN
GUNNER
ARLO
Braidyn
MYLES
CAMDEN

LAST NAME
BEVERLY
Nohrer
Wolfe
MAYER
HESKETT
MOELL
Warner
KISER
BIDDLE
REECE
MOORE
LAMB
CAMPELL
STONE
LITCHFIELD
Utz
Shelton
BROCK
Holland
Wolfe
STONE
Poe
Bertram
MAYER
Stewart
ASHER
HESKETT
STONE
Utz
BROCK
LAMB
MOORE
REECE
SCHNEIDER
BEVERLY
WOLFE
GOFF
SPARKS
WOOLDRIDGE
Terry
SCHOEN
REYNOLDS
WHITE
Steinbrugge
BIDDLE
BRANHAM



50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 SR (7-8)
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
50 Open
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
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2391956
5012318
2321705
3773297
2391976
2408982
2391951
5020191
5012292
5017108
3550234
2375346
2375388
3461720
3345079
2321724
2391906
3773296
2373983
2391904
2373989
2371740
3925553
2391956
2408983
3773297
2408982
2391951
2321705
3951617
5017108
2391976
2371116
3234741
2240492
2375388
3333482
3929456
2267486
3345079
3551025
23755354
2274674
3773296
2391904
3086644
3295881

HUNTER
TRENTON
KAYLEE
COLTEN
DILLON
WYATT
CHRISTOPHER
LUCILLE
SKYLER
KYSON
COoLT
BLAZE
AIDEN
LOGAN
OWEN
Ryder
KEEGAN
CAMDEN
Ezekiel
GUNNER
Logan
Raylen
Axel
HUNTER
ARLO
COLTEN
WYATT
CHRISTOPHER
KAYLEE
Braidyn
KYSON
DILLON
BO
SAM
CRUZ
AIDEN
Aldden
JON
PRESTON
OWEN
Levi
CAMRYN
KARSYN
CAMDEN
GUNNER
JORDYN
CARSON

GORMAN
GUSAN
MAYBERRY
BRANHAM
BROWNING
FIESSINGER
STANLEY
ASHER
MITHCELL
GREER
WHITAKER
WOLFE
GOFF
SPARKS
WOOLDRIDGE
Terry
SCHOEN
BRANHAM
Utz
REYNOLDS
Holland
Poe
Nohrer
GORMAN
WHITE
BRANHAM
FIESSINGER
STANLEY
MAYBERRY
Steinbrugge
GREER
BROWNING
REECE
OLEARY
WILLARD
GOFF
Foist
SPORING
WILLARD
WOOLDRIDGE
Birt
BONNETT
MAYNARD
BRANHAM
REYNOLDS
MITCHELL
PATTON



65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (7-9)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 (10-11)
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
65 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
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2391920
5016526
2274668
5001699
5012318
2417984
2251897
2163259
3045607
3226850
2322775
3386847
3914144
2392943
2423792
2391955
3040160
2163259
3045607
3226850
3234741
2240492
2375388
3333482
3914144
2322775
3929456
2392943
2267486
23755354
2423792
3551025
3295881
5016526
3086644
2274668
2251897
2391920
2076402
3150408
2227071
2162181
2076434
3045607
3226850
2236913
2163265

LANDON
JESSIE
CARSON
TUCKER
TRENTON
WESLEY
ISOBEL
CADEN
PRESTON
BEN
BAILEY
BRAYLON
XANDER
COLTON
KENTON
BRAXTON
COLTON
CADEN
PRESTON
BEN
SAM
CRUZ
AIDEN
Aldden
XANDER
BAILEY
JON
COLTON
PRESTON
CAMRYN
KENTON
Levi
CARSON
JESSIE
JORDYN
CARSON
ISOBEL
LANDON
AUSTIN
GAGE
EVAN
AUSTIN
Landen
PRESTON
BEN
LANDON
MICHAEL

RUEB
FEELEY
WILLARD
DOLE
GUSAN
HILL
BOOROM
WEINSZIEHR
ROSS
BRASHER
WALKER
THOMPSON
MCCORKLE
BARBER
GERDES
GORMAN
WAITES
WEINSZIEHR
ROSS
BRASHER
OLEARY
WILLARD
GOFF
Foist
MCCORKLE
WALKER
SPORING
BARBER
WILLARD
BONNETT
GERDES
Birt
PATTON
FEELEY
MITCHELL
WILLARD
BOOROM
RUEB
WEINSZIEHR
SPAUN
SCHROEDER
ARCHER
Mayberry
ROSS
BRASHER
HOLLAND
BLAIR jr



85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Open
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Jr (9-11)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
85 Sr (12-15)
Super Mini(12-16)
Super Mini(12-16)
Super Mini(12-16)
Super Mini(12-16)
Super Mini(12-16)
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
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3850662
2423803
3925102
3550582
5017303
5017680
2408984
3040160
3110577
5020973
2163259
2162181
3045607
2236913
2322775
3386847
3850662
3226850
2423803
3925102
2391955
5017303
3550582
5017680
2408984
3040160
5020973
2076402
3150408
2227071
2971679
2076434
3004600
2924247
2163265
3110577
2076402
2238474
2971679
2924247
2237187
2726465
2060326
2227061
2810543
2084696
3670169

GAVIN
CHRISTOPHER
SETH
LEVI
TUCKER
JON
BRANDON
COLTON
DAVID
LANDEN
CADEN
AUSTIN
PRESTON
LANDON
BAILEY
BRAYLON
GAVIN
BEN
CHRISTOPHER
SETH
BRAXTON
TUCKER
LEVI
JON
BRANDON
COLTON
LANDEN
AUSTIN
GAGE
EVAN
MATTHEW
Landen
BLAKE
CARSON
MICHAEL
DAVID
AUSTIN
Landen
MATTHEW
CARSON
KLOEY
PARKER
BILLY
GRANT
ADAM
BRYAN
EAN

COVERT
LEIGHTLY
HOWARD

RICE
PENNINGTON

SPARKS

RAFORD

WAITES

JAMES
RITTER
WEINSZIEHR
ARCHER
ROSS
HOLLAND
WALKER
THOMPSON

COVERT
BRASHER
LEIGHTLY
HOWARD
GORMAN

PENNINGTON
RICE

SPARKS

RAFORD

WAITES

RITTER
WEINSZIEHR
SPAUN
SCHROEDER

WOLFE
Mayberry
OSBORNE

MAYER

BLAIR jr

JAMES
WEINSZIEHR
Hill
WOLFE
MAYER

WESCO
BONNETT
HARBERT

BURKHART

HOLLON

JENKINS

PERKINS



Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 1 12-16
Schoolboy 2 14-17
Schoolboy 2 14-17
Schoolboy 2 14-17
Schoolboy 2 14-17
Schoolboy 2 14-17
Schoolboy 2 14-17
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
125cc B/C
14-24
14-24
14-24
14-24
14-24
14-24
14-24
14-24
Girls 7-12
Girls 7-12
Girls 7-12
Girls 7-12
Women 12+
Women 12+
Women 12+
25+ Open
25+ Open
25+ Open
25+ Open
25+ Open
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
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3637117
2187977
3345897
4234471
976593
2060326
2153955
2235897
2236459
677056
2726465
2084696
2227061
2810543
2187977
3345897
2236459
3637117
2267448
2235898
882284
244302
580412
3528942
912781
3315754
5015800
5016679
2855028
5016045
2274674
3086644
2251897
2218535
2237187
5016252
3030863
317819
478561
718177
2426013
478561
507340
550507
269207
615010
3260371

Troy
AIDAN
GARRETT
ZAIN
MATHEW
BILLY
NOAH
Tucker
CALEB
BROCK
PARKER
BRYAN
GRANT
ADAM
AIDAN
GARRETT
CALEB
Troy
Aaron
KAIDEN
BRENDEN
RECE
CONNER
DONOVON
ZANE
THOMAS
WESLEE
TY
IAN
MADELYNN
KARSYN
JORDYN
ISOBEL
Justus
KLOEY
Brittany
COLE
JORDAN
CHRIS
JUSTIN
KANE
CHRIS
RICHIE
COLLIN
GLEN
CHISTIAN
DEVIN

Thacker
HONEYMAN
ADAMS
GREER
CAUPP
HARBERT
DEWITT
Mumz
DAVIS
THOMPSON
BONNETT
JENKINS
BURKHART
HOLLON
HONEYMAN
ADAMS
DAVIS
Thacker
Abolins
MUNZ
KELLY
CAMPBELL
LAWRENCE
DAVIS
WALTERS
WINGER
BRUBAKER
BOWMAN
GREENE
RENNIE
MAYNARD
MITCHELL
BOOROM
Blair
WESCO
Brock
BOUTWELL
OXLEY
MAYNARD
WITTEMAN
HICKMAN
MAYNARD
ROBINSON
BEVERLY
JAMISON Il
PARRISH
NEW



30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+ B/C
30+A
30+A
30+A
30+A
30+A
30+A
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
40+ B/C
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

O 0O NOOULLPE, WNEFE OOONOO UV, WNE OGP WNPRE

=
o

O 00 NO UL A WN -

647544
5014772
225261
871483
212935

2423830
381683
432126

3030863
317819
406827
389308

4006828
269207
507340
225261

2282840
575372

3692621

2423830
492575
289726
431823

2177781
575372
867847
898312

5016678
364970

3657997
492575
289726
108789

2177781

2371126

3495926
431823
381621
364970

2423861
522305
492575
289726
108789
133180
560250

ERIC
MATHEW
JUSTIN
ZACH
SEAN
WESLEY
JULIAN
LEVI
JEFF
COLE
JORDAN
MICHAEL
MICHEAL
ANDREW
GLEN
RICHIE
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
James
CLINT
JULIAN
MIKE
ROBERT
TIM
Chris
James
Bill
DAVID
John
MARTEZ
DAVID
MIKE
ROBERT
MIKE
Chris
MARK
MARK
TIM
BRETT
MARTEZ
KASEY
MIKE
MIKE
ROBERT
MIKE
KEN
JOHN

BIDDLE
MARICLE
MICHEL
CULP
BARBER
WARNER
FIRE
KILBARGER
GIBSON
BOUTWELL
OXLEY
WILLARD
CAMPBELL
WILLARD
JAMISON Il
ROBINSON
MICHEL
BLAIR
Hill
MAYER
FIRE
MORGAN
SPARKS
STUMP
Catron
Hill
Schoen
WESCO
Bowman
CUFF
KENNY
MORGAN
SPARKS
BLAIR
Catron
KISER
ZIEPFEL
STUMP
MCKEEVER
CUFF
CHANEY
FREAS
MORGAN
SPARKS
BLAIR
WARD
CAUPP



50+
50+
50+
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250B
2508B
250B
2508B
250B
2508B
250B
2508B
250B
2508B
250C
250 C
250C
250 C
250C
250 C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
250C
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
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3495926
2426012
522305
435691
406827
806849
337206
658404
875560
715416
2004528
3348396
882284
2153955
976593
615010
2227804
2235897
2227061
5001771
3046538
3528942
3343845
3626727
3670205
4234471
3047013
3562998
5015800
2218535
3315754
5016679
5015179
2409045
2227825
3385459
3645571
5011273
3123943
381683
435691
406827
244302
806849
432126
658404
337206

MARK
JAMES
MIKE
JAMES
MICHAEL
LANDON
LOGAN
RYAN
BREKTON
ZACK
HAYDN
Collin
BRENDEN
NOAH
MATHEW
CHISTIAN
CAMERON
Tucker
GRANT
Austin
LANDON
DONOVON
Alex
JOSH
Aaron
ZAIN
BRYCE
TYLOR
WESLEE
Justus
THOMAS
TY
ALEX
CcoDy
OWEN
AUSTIN
RYLEN
DEVIN
DEREK
LEVI
JAMES
MICHAEL
RECE
LANDON
JEFF
RYAN
LOGAN

ZIEPFEL
HENDERSON
FREAS
JUSTICE
WILLARD
ARMBRUSTER
PICCIRILLO
NEFF
FRAKER
21220
SUTHERLAND
Sage
KELLY
DEWITT
CAUPP
PARRISH
FERRELL
Mumz
BURKHART
Shiflett
PICCIRILLO
DAVIS
Holtsberry
HOWARD
Waters
GREER
MORGAN
STEINBRUGGE
BRUBAKER
Blair
WINGER
BOWMAN
ROBERTS
GABELMAN
FERRELL
DAVIS
RITTER
RAPP
SPOTTS
KILBARGER
JUSTICE
WILLARD
CAMPBELL
ARMBRUSTER
GIBSON
NEFF
PICCIRILLO



Open A
Open B
OpenB
Open B
OpenB
Open B
OpenB
Open B
OpenB
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
Open C
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
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3030863
580412
715416
875560

3348396

2153955

2004528

2227804
718177

3626727

3347281

3046538

3528942

3343845
663763

3670205

2371113

2267448

2426013

2282840

3562998

3047013
212935
626164
912781
278010
2425313

5015179
2409045
2855028
2227825
5001771
5015386
3645571
3385459
5011273

COLE
CONNER
ZACK
BREKTON
Collin
NOAH
HAYDN
CAMERON
JUSTIN
JOSH
MICHAEL
LANDON
DONOVON
Alex
CORY
Aaron
Zach
Aaron
KANE
MICHAEL
TYLOR
BRYCE
SEAN
COLLIN
ZANE
ANDREW
JACK
ALEX
COoDY
IAN
OWEN
Austin
TYLER
RYLEN
AUSTIN
DEVIN

BOUTWELL
LAWRENCE
21220
FRAKER
Sage
DEWITT
SUTHERLAND
FERRELL
WITTEMAN
HOWARD
PRESTON
PICCIRILLO
DAVIS
Holtsberry
RODEFFER
Waters
Baughman
Abolins
HICKMAN
BLAIR
STEINBRUGGE
MORGAN
BARBER
WARD
WALTERS
WARD
STAFFORD
ROBERTS
GABELMAN
GREENE
FERRELL
Shiflett
KITCHEN
RITTER
DAVIS
RAPP



